



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 02/18/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart
Solicitation No : CO-00522
Job # : 20-1082

Contract No : CO-00522-01
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Specht Road 16" Water Main - Phase I Improvements
Time And Date : 2/18/2022 11AM

Price List

| Line No | Item No | Quote Category | SOV Item | Item Description | Unit | CO-00522 - 1_RAM UTILITIES LLC | | | CO-00522 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC | | | CO-00522 - 3_ORG MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC | | | CO-00522 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC | | | CO-00522 - 5_Stout Excavating Group Texas LLC | | |
|------------------------------------|---------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|--|--------------|--------------------------------|----------|-----------------------|---|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|---|----------|-----------------------|
| | | | | | | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount |
| 1 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 12" Gate Valve | EA | \$3,200.00 | 3 | \$9,600.00 | \$4,330.00 | 3 | \$12,990.00 | \$3,490.00 | 3 | \$10,470.00 | \$6,600.00 | 3 | \$19,800.00 | \$4,080.00 | 3 | \$12,240.00 |
| 2 | 828 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 16" Gate Valve | EA | \$9,500.00 | 17 | \$161,500.00 | \$8,788.00 | 17 | \$149,396.00 | \$10,800.00 | 17 | \$183,600.00 | \$14,000.00 | 17 | \$238,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | 17 | \$170,000.00 |
| 3 | 812 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 12" Water Main - C900 Class 235 DR 18 | LF | \$100.00 | 15 | \$1,500.00 | \$109.00 | 15 | \$1,635.00 | \$110.00 | 15 | \$1,650.00 | \$155.00 | 15 | \$2,325.00 | \$655.00 | 15 | \$9,825.00 |
| 4 | 812 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 16" Water Main - C900 Class 235 DR 18 | LF | \$120.00 | 11,650 | \$1,398,000.00 | \$135.00 | 11,650 | \$1,572,750.00 | \$164.00 | 11,650 | \$1,910,600.00 | \$185.00 | 11,650 | \$2,155,250.00 | \$154.00 | 11,650 | \$1,794,100.00 |
| 5 | 856 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 30" Split Steel Casing (Open Cut Installation) | LF | \$175.00 | 222 | \$38,850.00 | \$308.00 | 222 | \$68,376.00 | \$435.00 | 222 | \$96,570.00 | \$270.00 | 222 | \$59,940.00 | \$360.00 | 222 | \$79,920.00 |
| 6 | 858 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Concrete Encasement | CY | \$250.00 | 37 | \$9,250.00 | \$205.00 | 37 | \$7,585.00 | \$190.00 | 37 | \$7,030.00 | \$100.00 | 37 | \$3,700.00 | \$440.00 | 37 | \$16,280.00 |
| 7 | 834.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete | EA | \$4,500.00 | 13 | \$58,500.00 | \$5,521.00 | 13 | \$71,773.00 | \$5,240.00 | 13 | \$68,120.00 | \$8,500.00 | 13 | \$110,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | 13 | \$71,500.00 |
| 8 | 844 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Blowoff, Temporary | EA | \$750.00 | 1 | \$750.00 | \$1,200.00 | 1 | \$1,200.00 | \$2,000.00 | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$3,100.00 | 1 | \$3,100.00 | \$8,445.00 | 1 | \$8,445.00 |
| 9 | 844 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 4" Blowoff, Temporary | EA | \$2,000.00 | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,140.00 | 1 | \$2,140.00 | \$6,500.00 | 1 | \$6,500.00 | \$8,500.00 | 1 | \$8,500.00 | \$10,050.00 | 1 | \$10,050.00 |
| 10 | 846 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 2" Air Release Assemblies | EA | \$18,500.00 | 2 | \$37,000.00 | \$4,127.00 | 2 | \$8,254.00 | \$8,660.00 | 2 | \$17,320.00 | \$8,500.00 | 2 | \$17,000.00 | \$8,300.00 | 2 | \$16,600.00 |
| 11 | 12 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | PRV Vault, Complete | EA | \$65,000.00 | 1 | \$65,000.00 | \$210,000.00 | 1 | \$210,000.00 | \$260,000.00 | 1 | \$260,000.00 | \$195,500.00 | 1 | \$195,500.00 | \$205,000.00 | 1 | \$205,000.00 |
| 12 | 13 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Remove and Replace Tree Wall | EA | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$2,889.00 | 1 | \$2,889.00 | \$3,400.00 | 1 | \$3,400.00 | \$5,900.00 | 1 | \$5,900.00 | \$7,600.00 | 1 | \$7,600.00 |
| 13 | 836 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Pipe Fittings, All | TN | \$3,700.00 | 16 | \$59,607.00 | \$8,137.00 | 16 | \$131,087.07 | \$8,900.00 | 16 | \$143,379.00 | \$4,500.00 | 16 | \$72,495.00 | \$1,500.00 | 16 | \$24,165.00 |
| 14 | 841 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Hydrostatic Testing | LS | \$3,500.00 | 1 | \$3,500.00 | \$20,190.00 | 1 | \$20,190.00 | \$12,000.00 | 1 | \$12,000.00 | \$6,400.00 | 1 | \$6,400.00 | \$12,500.00 | 1 | \$12,500.00 |
| 15 | 505.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Cut/Replace Sidewalk | SY | \$123.00 | 25 | \$3,075.00 | \$110.00 | 25 | \$2,750.00 | \$120.00 | 25 | \$3,000.00 | \$100.00 | 25 | \$2,500.00 | \$380.00 | 25 | \$9,500.00 |
| 16 | 511 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Cut/Replace Pavement | SY | \$85.00 | 152 | \$12,920.00 | \$191.00 | 152 | \$29,032.00 | \$120.00 | 152 | \$18,240.00 | \$80.00 | 152 | \$12,160.00 | \$91.00 | 152 | \$13,832.00 |
| 17 | 505.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Cut/Replace Concrete Riprap | SY | \$100.00 | 46 | \$4,600.00 | \$93.00 | 46 | \$4,278.00 | \$95.00 | 46 | \$4,370.00 | \$250.00 | 46 | \$11,500.00 | \$229.00 | 46 | \$10,534.00 |
| 18 | 802.2 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Tree Protection Fencing | LS | \$2,500.00 | 1 | \$2,500.00 | \$21,200.00 | 1 | \$21,200.00 | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,500.00 | 1 | \$5,500.00 |
| 19 | 520.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Revegetation | SY | \$2.00 | 23,712 | \$47,424.00 | \$1.50 | 23,712 | \$35,568.00 | \$0.80 | 23,712 | \$18,969.60 | \$1.00 | 23,712 | \$23,712.00 | \$3.75 | 23,712 | \$88,920.00 |
| 20 | 540 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | SWPPP | LS | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$41,375.00 | 1 | \$41,375.00 | \$78,000.00 | 1 | \$78,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 1 | \$80,000.00 | \$72,000.00 | 1 | \$72,000.00 |
| 21 | 550.1 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Trench Excavation Safety Protection | LF | \$2.00 | 11,665 | \$23,330.00 | \$2.05 | 11,665 | \$23,913.25 | \$3.00 | 11,665 | \$34,995.00 | \$2.00 | 11,665 | \$23,330.00 | \$1.00 | 11,665 | \$11,665.00 |
| 22 | 100 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Mobilization | LS | \$197,023.90 | 1 | \$197,023.90 | \$193,560.00 | 1 | \$193,560.00 | \$220,000.00 | 1 | \$220,000.00 | \$300,000.00 | 1 | \$300,000.00 | \$230,000.00 | 1 | \$230,000.00 |
| 23 | 100A | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization | EA | \$2,500.00 | 2 | \$5,000.00 | \$7,672.00 | 2 | \$15,344.00 | \$25,000.00 | 2 | \$50,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | 2 | \$20,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | 2 | \$20,000.00 |
| 24 | 101 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Preparation of Right-of-Way | LS | \$98,500.00 | 1 | \$98,500.00 | \$100,000.00 | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$60,000.00 | 1 | \$60,000.00 | \$150,000.00 | 1 | \$150,000.00 | \$115,000.00 | 1 | \$115,000.00 |
| 25 | 25 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | Traffic Control | LS | \$17,333.00 | 1 | \$17,333.00 | \$20,000.00 | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$46,000.00 | 1 | \$46,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$28,300.00 | 1 | \$28,300.00 |
| 26 | 26 | General Water Bid Items | 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction | 6" Gate Valve | EA | \$1,000.00 | 4 | \$4,000.00 | \$2,352.00 | 4 | \$9,408.00 | \$2,200.00 | 4 | \$8,800.00 | \$4,600.00 | 4 | \$18,400.00 | \$2,000.00 | 4 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | | | | Total | | | \$2,270,762.90 | | | \$2,756,693.32 | | | \$3,270,013.60 | | | \$3,570,012.00 | | | \$3,051,476.00 |
| Calendar Days To Complete : | | | 180 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |